



MAIN CASE No. C.C.No.1059 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
18.	14.08.2025	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Services-I and learned Assistant Government Pleader for Services-III seek further time to comply the orders of this Court. Post after four (4) weeks under the caption "For Compliance". List on 11.09.2025. <u>SK, J</u> <i>bb/szt</i>	