



HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.1059 of 2023
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
22	28.11.2025	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Government Pleader for Services-III on instructions submits that the Finance Department has given consent for release of the funds in compliance of the orders of this Court and seeks further time. Post after two (2) weeks. List on 12.12.2025. The appearance of the respondents will be dispensed with by the next date of hearing. SK, J sj	Transferred to I.O. folder before corrections, if any.