



HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD 2024:TSHC:37301
MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1059 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S.No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
24.	23.01.2026	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Services-I submits that the respondent authorities have raised token numbers for petitioner Nos.6 and 7. In view of the same, learned Assistant Government Pleader seeks further time to comply the orders of this Court for the remaining petitioners. Learned Government Pleader for Services-III seeks further time to release the amount to the petitioners for whom the token numbers were raised by the Education Department. Post after four (04) weeks. List on 20.02.2026. <u>SK, J</u> <i>spk</i>	Transferred to I.O folder before corrections, if any.



2024:TSHC:37301