



HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

2024:TSHC:37301

MAIN CASE No. CONTEMPT CASE No.1059 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
26 .	10.04.202 6	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Services-III appearing for the respondent No.8 seeks further time to comply with the orders of this Court for releasing the amounts to all the petitioners. Post on 24.04.2026 finally. SK, J <i>mvm</i>	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections, if any.</i>